
Pos Competitor 1 2 3 4 Final Results

03.05.2025 03.05.2025-

SwissCup F3C 1 MSV Unteres Aaretal

SwissCup SwissCup

SwissCup 2025 / 1 Unteres Aaretal

1 Varga, Attila 171.50 167.50 174.50171.50 167.50 172.50172.50 174.50 518.50

2 Tschiemer, Michael 163.50 160.50 168.50163.50 160.50 166.00166.00 168.50 498.00

3 Oberholzer, Werner 165.00 152.50 150.00165.00 152.50 164.00164.00 150.00 481.50

4 Roth, Thomas 153.00 158.00 152.00153.00 158.00 147.50147.50 152.00 463.00

5 Vogt, Markus 150.50 148.00 147.00150.50 148.00 134.00134.00 147.00 445.50

6 Schmid, Simon 150.00 139.50 146.00150.00 139.50 149.00149.00 146.00 445.00

Brunner, Ueli Emmenegger, Josef Gisler, Joseph

SUI SUI SUI

Judges

f3scoring - https://www.f3scoring.com


